OUR COFFEE

The Shed Blend is sweet, rich and creamy. A duet of
Colombia (60%) and Guatemala (40%) roasted to deliver
flavours of Cacao, dried fruits and nougat.

Espresso 4
Macchiato, Piccolo 4.3
Flat White, Latte, Cappuccino, Long Black 5
Mug +0.7

CHOCOLATE

A powerful chocolate with cocoa sourced from the exclusive
West African regions. A rich flavour with lovely tones of
berries, malt & vanilla.

Hot Chocolate 5
Mocha 57
CHAI
Chai Latte 5
Dirty Chai 5.7
Green Tea Matcha 57

LOOSE LEAF TEA

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Peppermint, 5
Chai, Green, Lemongrass & Ginger

EXTRAS

Decaf, Syrups, Extra Shot, Soy, 0.7
Almond, Lactose Free, Oat

MILKLAB

PLEASE ORDER & PAY
AT THE COUNTER

FOR THE KIDS
Kids under 12 only

Kids Breakfast 2515 KJ 14
Scrambled Egg, Toast & Hash Brown

Kids Fish and Chips 3864 KJ 14
Kids Nuggets & Chips 3906 KJ 13
Fried Chicken Nuggets in a Serving Bowl with

Sauce & a Side of Chips

Kids Milkshakes 6.5
Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla or Caramel

Kids Juice 6.5
Orange, Orange & Pineapple

or Apple & Pineapple

SHARE YOUR FEEDBACK
by scanning the QR Code below

ALLERGEN INFO

All items are processed in an area that is exposed to dairy,

nuts, gluten, chilli, pork & eggs.

Please notify staff if you have any allergies, dietary
requirements or if you are pregnant.

A surcharge of 10% applies on Public Holidays.

THE SHED HOMECO. CASTLE HILL
HomeCo. Castle Hill
Kiosk KO2, Corner Showground Road
& Victoria Avenue, Castle Hill NSW 2154

LET’S GET SOCIAL

Check in and tag us in your food snaps!

@THESHED_HOMECOCASTLEHILL

#THESHEDCAFE @THESHEDCAFEAUSTRALIA

WWW.THESHEDCAFE.COM.AU

SZ90DH




BREAKFAST
Served all day

Acai Bowl (V) 2838 KJ

Acai Berry & Banana Smoothie Bowl sprinkled
with Granola, Chia Seeds, Coconut Flakes

& Seasonal Fruit

Bacon & Egg Roll 2083 KJ
Bacon, Egg with BBQ or Tomato Sauce

Brekky Burger 3328 KJ
Bacon, Avocado, Egg, Hashbrown, Smokey Tomato
Relish & Cheese on a Milk Bun

Eggs on Toast 2427 KJ

Poached, Fried or Scrambled Egg served with
Sourdough Toast

Add Bacon

Twisted Avocado on Charcoal (GFO, V) 3325 KJ
Served with Charcoal Sourdough, Poached Egg,
Avocado, Apple, Fennel, Red Cabbage, Kale, Cherry
Tomato, Danish Style Feta Cheese, Pumpkin Pepitas,
Almond Flakes, Beetroot Hommus

& Balsamic Glaze

Fritter Bowl (V) 3736 KJ

Zucchini & Corn Fritters with Poached Egg, Kale,
Red Cabbage, Apple, Fennel, Cherry Tomato,
Avocado, Feta, Smokey Tomato Relish

& Balsamic Glaze

Smoked Salmon Bruschetta 2365 KJ
Smoked Salmon, Poached Egg, Tomato, Creamy
Whipped Feta, Olive Oil, Balsamic Glaze, served
on Sourdough Toast

Mushroom Omelette (V) 3610 KJ
Mushroom, Spinach, Cheese & Pesto
served with Sourdough

Mediterranean Omelette (V) 2974 KJ

Black Olives, Cherry Tomato, Spinach & Whipped Feta
Cream, Served with Sourdough, garnished

with Mixed Nuts

Eggs Benedict
Served on a Slice of Toasted Sourdough with 2 Poached
Eggs, Sautéed Spinach & Hollandaise Sauce. Choice of:

Bacon 4555 kJ
Smoked Salmon 3610 KJ
Pulled Beef 4048 KJ

Big Shed Breakfast 5434 KJ

Toasted Sourdough with Two Eggs (Scrambled,
Fried or Poached), Grilled Bacon, Sautéed Spinach,
Mushroom, Halloumi & Hash Brown

EXTRAS

One Egg, Hash Brown, Spinach

Avocado, Mushrooms, Bacon, Halloumi

Grilled Chicken, Smoked Salmon, Pulled Beef 8

19

12

17

14

+6
22

22

23

24

24

24
25
25

27

V Vegetarian | VG Vegan | VGO Vegan On Request

GF Gluten Free | GFO Gluten Free Option

LUNCH

SANDWICHES & MELTS
Add Fries or Salad +5

Chicken Schnitzel Turkish 3632 KJ
Schnitzel, Tomato, Lettuce, Cheese & Chipotle Mayo

Shed Chicken Club Sandwich 3680 KJ
Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Avo, Lettuce, Tomato &
Herb Mayo. Served on Soylin Soudough

Felafel Wrap (V) 2418 KJ
with Felafel, Roasted Pumpkin, Relish,
Spinach & Feta

Poached Chicken Sandwich 2515 KJ
Soy and Linseed Sourdough with

Poached Chicken, Lettuce, Red Cabbage,
Pear & Creamy Dill Aioli

Chicken & Avo Open Melt 3007 KJ

Pesto Chicken Wrap 3289 KJ
Grilled Chicken, Pesto, Avocado, Cheese,
Sun-Dried Tomatoes & Spinach in a Tortilla Wrap

Pulled Beef Sandwich 2853 KJ
Lettuce, Onion, Red Cabbage & Aiali

Chicken Pesto Pasta 4567 KJ
with Spinach, Sundried Tomato, Penne Pasta, Basil
Pesto, Parmesan Cheese and Cherry Tomatoes

Fish & Chips with Salad 4381 KJ

Fish Tacos 3224 KJ
Battered Fish, Pico De Gallo, Lettuce
& Jalapeno Mayo

Pork Katsu Sando 3974 KJ
Crispy Pork Cutlets, Lettuce, Tonkatsu Sauce &
Dijon Mustard, served with a Side of Fries

Bowl of Fries 3015 KJ
Bowl of Sweet Potato Fries 2984 kJ

BOWLS & SALADS

Protein Bowl 2718 KJ

Deconstructed Bow!l with Marinated Chicken
Breast, Brown Rice, Paprika Chat Potatoes, Relish,
Kale Slaw, Greens, Chipotle Mayo, garnished

with Pepitas & Aimond Flakes

Felafel Bowl (V, VGO) 2519 KJ
Deconstructed Bowl with Felafel, Paprika

Chat Potatoes, Brown Rice, Beetroot Hommus,
Kale Slaw, Greens, garnished with Pepitas &
Almond Flakes

Smoked Salmon Poke Bowl 3062 KJ
Smoked Salmon, Brown Rice, Avocado,
Cucumber, Red Cabbage and Miso Dressing

Chicken Schnitzel Caesar Salad 2756 KJ
Schnitzel, Cos Lettuce, Bacon, Parmesan Cheese,
Croutons, 1 Poached Egg & Caesar Dressing

Pumpkin Halloumi Salad (V) 3707 KJ
Diced Avocado, Garden Salad with

Sweet Sesame Dressing & garnished with
Almond Flakes, Pepitas & Dukkah

17

18

15

17

14
17

17

25

24
24

25

12
15

24

23

25

24

22

SHED BURGERS $25

Served with Fries

Wagyu Beef Burger 4563 KJ
with Wagyu Beef Pattie, Cheese, Lettuce, Burger
Sauce, Caramelised Onion & Pickles

Portuguese Chicken Burger 4178 KJ
with Chicken Breast, Chipotle Mayo, Lettuce,
Tomato & Cheese

Veg Burger (V) 3835 KJ
Zucchini & Corn Fritter Patty with Beetroot Hommus,
Aioli, Tomato & Lettuce

Crispy Chicken Burger 5222 KJ
Fried Crispy Chicken with Kaleslaw, Cheese
& Jalapeno Mayo

COLD DRINKS

Milkshakes
Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla or Caramel

Iced
Latte, Coffee, Chocolate Matcha

Frappes
Coffee, Mocha, Chocolate

Bottled Water
Sparkling Water
Soft Drink 330ml

SPARKLING SODAS

Traditional Lemonade 75
Strawberry & Mint 7.5
Ginger & Orange 7.5
Lemon Iced Tea 7.5
Strawberry Iced Tea 7.5

SMOOTHIES

Breakfast Buzz Smoothie 2689 KJ 95

Milk, Banana, Ice Cream, Granola & Honey

Mixed Berry Smoothie 1723 KJ 9.5

Mixed Berries, Ice Cream, Milk & Honey

Mango Smoothie 1808 KJ 9.5

Frozen Mango, Ice Cream, Milk, & Honey

Acai Smoothie 1159 KJ 11

Acai, Coconut Water & Banana

FRESH JUICE

The Shed Juice 862 KJ
Watermelon, Apple, Orange & Pineapple

Screwdriver Juice 790 KJ
Orange, Pineapple, Lemon & Ginger

Sunrise Juice 696 KJ
Strawberries, Pineapple, Watermelon & Lemon

Cleanse Your Soul Juice 843 KJ
Cucumber, Lemon, Ginger, Apple,
Pineapple & Pear

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5



