

## OUR COFFEE

The Shed Blend is sweet, rich and creamy. A duet of Colombia (60%) and Guatemala (40%) roasted to deliver flavours of Cacao, dried fruits and nougat.

<b>Espresso</b>	4
<b>Macchiato, Piccolo</b>	4.3
<b>Flat White, Latte, Cappuccino, Long Black</b>	5
<b>Mug</b>	+0.7

## CHOCOLATE

A powerful chocolate with cocoa sourced from the exclusive West African regions. A rich flavour with lovely tones of berries, malt & vanilla.

<b>Hot Chocolate</b>	5
<b>Mocha</b>	5.7

## CHAI

<b>Chai Latte</b>	5
<b>Dirty Chai</b>	5.7
<b>Green Tea Matcha</b>	5.7

## LOOSE LEAF TEA

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Peppermint, Chai, Green, Lemongrass & Ginger	5
---	---

## EXTRAS

Decaf, Syrups, Extra Shot, Soy, Almond, Lactose Free, Oat	0.7
---	-----

MILKLAB®



## PLEASE ORDER & PAY AT THE COUNTER

### FOR THE KIDS

Kids under 12 only

<b>Kids Breakfast</b> 2515 KJ Scrambled Egg, Toast & Hash Brown	14
<b>Kids Fish and Chips</b> 3864 KJ	14
<b>Kids Nuggets &amp; Chips</b> 3906 KJ Fried Chicken Nuggets in a Serving Bowl with Sauce & a Side of Chips	13
<b>Kids Milkshakes</b> Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla or Caramel	6.5
<b>Kids Juice</b> Orange, Orange & Pineapple or Apple & Pineapple	6.5

## SHARE YOUR FEEDBACK

by scanning the QR Code below



## ALLERGEN INFO

All items are processed in an area that is exposed to dairy, nuts, gluten, chilli, pork & eggs.

Please notify staff if you have any allergies, dietary requirements or if you are pregnant.

A surcharge of 10% applies on Public Holidays.

### THE SHED HOMECO. CASTLE HILL

HomeCo. Castle Hill

Kiosk K02, Corner Showground Road  
& Victoria Avenue, Castle Hill NSW 2154

## LET'S GET SOCIAL

Check in and tag us in your food snaps!



@THESHED\_HOMECOCASTLEHILL

#THESHEDCAFE @THESHEDCAFEAUSTRALIA

WWW.THESHEDCAFE.COM.AU

## BREAKFAST

Served all day

<b>Acai Bowl (V)</b> 2838 KJ	19
Acai Berry & Banana Smoothie Bowl sprinkled with Granola, Chia Seeds, Coconut Flakes & Seasonal Fruit	
<b>Bacon &amp; Egg Roll</b> 2083 KJ	12
Bacon, Egg with BBQ or Tomato Sauce	
<b>Brekky Burger</b> 3328 KJ	17
Bacon, Avocado, Egg, Hashbrown, Smokey Tomato Relish & Cheese on a Milk Bun	
<b>Eggs on Toast</b> 2427 KJ	14
Poached, Fried or Scrambled Egg served with Sourdough Toast	
<b>Add Bacon</b>	+6
<b>Twisted Avocado on Charcoal (GFO, V)</b> 3325 KJ	22
Served with Charcoal Sourdough, Poached Egg, Avocado, Apple, Fennel, Red Cabbage, Kale, Cherry Tomato, Danish Style Feta Cheese, Pumpkin Pepitas, Almond Flakes, Beetroot Hommus & Balsamic Glaze	
<b>Fritter Bowl (V)</b> 3736 KJ	22
Zucchini & Corn Fritters with Poached Egg, Kale, Red Cabbage, Apple, Fennel, Cherry Tomato, Avocado, Feta, Smokey Tomato Relish & Balsamic Glaze	
<b>Smoked Salmon Bruschetta</b> 2365 KJ	23
Smoked Salmon, Poached Egg, Tomato, Creamy Whipped Feta, Olive Oil, Balsamic Glaze, served on Sourdough Toast	
<b>Mushroom Omelette (V)</b> 3610 KJ	24
Mushroom, Spinach, Cheese & Pesto served with Sourdough	
<b>Mediterranean Omelette (V)</b> 2974 KJ	24
Black Olives, Cherry Tomato, Spinach & Whipped Feta Cream, Served with Sourdough, garnished with Mixed Nuts	
<b>Eggs Benedict</b>	
Served on a Slice of Toasted Sourdough with 2 Poached Eggs, Sautéed Spinach & Hollandaise Sauce. Choice of:	
<b>Bacon</b> 4555 kJ	24
<b>Smoked Salmon</b> 3610 KJ	25
<b>Pulled Beef</b> 4048 KJ	25
<b>Big Shed Breakfast</b> 5434 KJ	27
Toasted Sourdough with Two Eggs (Scrambled, Fried or Poached), Grilled Bacon, Sautéed Spinach, Mushroom, Halloumi & Hash Brown	

## EXTRAS

One Egg, Hash Brown, Spinach	4
Avocado, Mushrooms, Bacon, Halloumi	6
Grilled Chicken, Smoked Salmon, Pulled Beef	8

V Vegetarian | VG Vegan | VGO Vegan On Request  
GF Gluten Free | GFO Gluten Free Option

## LUNCH

### SANDWICHES & MELTS

Add Fries or Salad +5

<b>Chicken Schnitzel Turkish</b> 3632 KJ	17
Schnitzel, Tomato, Lettuce, Cheese & Chipotle Mayo	
<b>Shed Chicken Club Sandwich</b> 3680 KJ	18
Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Avo, Lettuce, Tomato & Herb Mayo. Served on Soylin Soudough	
<b>Felafel Wrap (V)</b> 2418 KJ	15
with Felafel, Roasted Pumpkin, Relish, Spinach & Feta	
<b>Poached Chicken Sandwich</b> 2515 KJ	17
Soy and Linseed Sourdough with Poached Chicken, Lettuce, Red Cabbage, Pear & Creamy Dill Aioli	
<b>Chicken &amp; Avo Open Melt</b> 3007 KJ	14
<b>Pesto Chicken Wrap</b> 3289 KJ	17
Grilled Chicken, Pesto, Avocado, Cheese, Sun-Dried Tomatoes & Spinach in a Tortilla Wrap	
<b>Pulled Beef Sandwich</b> 2853 KJ	17
Lettuce, Onion, Red Cabbage & Aioli	
<b>Chicken Pesto Pasta</b> 4567 KJ	25
with Spinach, Sundried Tomato, Penne Pasta, Basil Pesto, Parmesan Cheese and Cherry Tomatoes	
<b>Fish &amp; Chips with Salad</b> 4381 KJ	24
<b>Fish Tacos</b> 3224 KJ	24
Battered Fish, Pico De Gallo, Lettuce & Jalapeno Mayo	
<b>Pork Katsu Sando</b> 3974 KJ	25
Crispy Pork Cutlets, Lettuce, Tonkatsu Sauce & Dijon Mustard, served with a Side of Fries	
<b>Bowl of Fries</b> 3015 KJ	12
<b>Bowl of Sweet Potato Fries</b> 2984 kJ	15

### BOWLS & SALADS

<b>Protein Bowl</b> 2718 KJ	24
Deconstructed Bowl with Marinated Chicken Breast, Brown Rice, Paprika Chat Potatoes, Relish, Kale Slaw, Greens, Chipotle Mayo, garnished with Pepitas & Almond Flakes	
<b>Felafel Bowl (V, VGO)</b> 2519 KJ	23
Deconstructed Bowl with Felafel, Paprika Chat Potatoes, Brown Rice, Beetroot Hommus, Kale Slaw, Greens, garnished with Pepitas & Almond Flakes	
<b>Smoked Salmon Poke Bowl</b> 3062 KJ	25
Smoked Salmon, Brown Rice, Avocado, Cucumber, Red Cabbage and Miso Dressing	
<b>Chicken Schnitzel Caesar Salad</b> 2756 KJ	24
Schnitzel, Cos Lettuce, Bacon, Parmesan Cheese, Croutons, 1 Poached Egg & Caesar Dressing	
<b>Pumpkin Halloumi Salad (V)</b> 3707 KJ	22
Diced Avocado, Garden Salad with Sweet Sesame Dressing & garnished with Almond Flakes, Pepitas & Dukkah	

## SHED BURGERS \$25

Served with Fries

<b>Wagyu Beef Burger</b> 4563 KJ	
with Wagyu Beef Pattie, Cheese, Lettuce, Burger Sauce, Caramelised Onion & Pickles	
<b>Portuguese Chicken Burger</b> 4178 KJ	
with Chicken Breast, Chipotle Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato & Cheese	
<b>Veg Burger (V)</b> 3835 KJ	
Zucchini & Corn Fritter Patty with Beetroot Hommus, Aioli, Tomato & Lettuce	
<b>Crispy Chicken Burger</b> 5222 KJ	
Fried Crispy Chicken with Kaleslaw, Cheese & Jalapeno Mayo	

## COLD DRINKS

<b>Milkshakes</b>	8
Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla or Caramel	
<b>Iced</b>	8
Latte, Coffee, Chocolate Matcha	
<b>Frappes</b>	8.5
Coffee, Mocha, Chocolate	
<b>Bottled Water</b>	4
<b>Sparkling Water</b>	5
<b>Soft Drink 330ml</b>	5

## SPARKLING SODAS

<b>Traditional Lemonade</b>	7.5
<b>Strawberry &amp; Mint</b>	7.5
<b>Ginger &amp; Orange</b>	7.5
<b>Lemon Iced Tea</b>	7.5
<b>Strawberry Iced Tea</b>	7.5

## SMOOTHIES

<b>Breakfast Buzz Smoothie</b> 2689 KJ	9.5
Milk, Banana, Ice Cream, Granola & Honey	
<b>Mixed Berry Smoothie</b> 1723 KJ	9.5
Mixed Berries, Ice Cream, Milk & Honey	
<b>Mango Smoothie</b> 1808 KJ	9.5
Frozen Mango, Ice Cream, Milk, & Honey	
<b>Acai Smoothie</b> 1159 KJ	11
Acai, Coconut Water & Banana	

## FRESH JUICE

<b>The Shed Juice</b> 862 KJ	9.5
Watermelon, Apple, Orange & Pineapple	
<b>Screwdriver Juice</b> 790 KJ	9.5
Orange, Pineapple, Lemon & Ginger	
<b>Sunrise Juice</b> 696 KJ	9.5
Strawberries, Pineapple, Watermelon & Lemon	
<b>Cleanse Your Soul Juice</b> 843 KJ	9.5
Cucumber, Lemon, Ginger, Apple, Pineapple & Pear	